
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

29 

5 

8 

9 

Name 

Bill Stelcher 

Lamar Beck 

Rick Sanders 

Robert Tone 

Class 

PWA 

PW 

PWA 

PW 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:07.729 

2:08.759 

2:11.392 

2nd Best 

2:10.272 

2:09.490 

2:13.056 

Year 

1929 

1930 

1931 

1930 

Make/Model 

Ford Model A Speedster 

Ford Speedster 

Ford Model A Speedster 

Ford Speedster 

Engine 

208cid 

208cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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Savannah Speed Classic 

Pre War 

Pre War - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:30:30 

Grand Prize of America 1.965 miles 

10/26/2019 11:30 AM 


