













Savannah Speed Classic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pre War

Grand Prize of America 1.965 miles

Pre War - Qualifying 2

10/26/2019 11:30 AM

Qualifying started at 11:30:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Engine
1	29	Bill Stelcher	PWA	7	2:07.729	2:10.272	1929	Ford Model A Speedster	208cid
2	5	Lamar Beck	PW	7	2:08.759	2:09.490	1930	Ford Speedster	
3	8	Rick Sanders	PWA	7	2:11.392	2:13.056	1931	Ford Model A Speedster	208cid
4	9	Robert Tone	PW				1930	Ford Speedster	















Mentil Lynch - Of Cair Health Management Company of SVFA

Over Kill Motorsports – The Official Paddock Supplier of SVRA